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Good Land Governance  About MPC 
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Nat'l Competitiveness Malaysia’s experience 



About MPC 

& 

Productivity 
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Driving Productivity of the Nation 



MPC ‘s Journey 
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• National Productivity Council was established in 1962 as a joint project 
between the United Nations Special Fund and the Federal Government, 
with the International Labour Organisation acting as its executing agency. 

 

• In 1966, the National Productivity Council (Incorporation) was established 
as an autonomous body.  

 

• This act was subsequently amended as the National Productivity 
Corporation (Incorporation) in 1991.  

 

• With effect  from 21st February 2008, in keeping with the expanded role of 
the corporation, National Productivity Corporation (NPC) is officially 
known as Malaysia Productivity Corporation. 



Productivity: What is it, Why it Matters 

Productivity is about: 

Working smarter, not working harder 

More output by better combination of inputs, via: 

new ideas 

technological innovations 

new business models 

more efficient resource allocation. 

 

Productivity is crucial for potential output 



Productivity is Growing, But Far Too Slowly 
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Source: Department of Statistics, Malaysia 

Source: Department of Statistics, Malaysia 

Labour Productivity 



Labour productivity growth has slowed down compared with GDP growth  
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Malaysia’s GDP growth against Malaysia’s labour productivity growth (1995-2015) 



Malaysia is falling behind in productivity competitiveness 
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Level of Productivity and Growth,2016 

(Malaysia and Selected Developed Countries ) 

Ranking of Countries by Labour Productivity Per 

Hour Worked in USD (2016) 



Productivity challenges faced across sectors 
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Strategies aimed at addressing challenges impeding 
productivity growth across sectors 
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NATIONAL SECTOR ENTERPRISE 

1. Building Workforce of the Future 

 

2. Driving Digitalisation and 

Innovation 

 

3. Making Industry Accountable for 

Productivity 

 

4. Forging a Robust Ecosystem 

 

5. Securing a Strong 

Implementation Mechanism 

Thrust  

1. Electrical and Electronics 

2. Chemicals and Chemical 

Products 

3. Retail and F&B 

4. Machinery and Equipment 

5. Tourism 

6. Agro-food 

7. ICT 

8. Professional Services 

9. Private Healthcare 

Productivity Nexus Enterprise Productivity 

Programme 

Comprehensive Enterprise 
Productivity Diagnostic 



Forging a Robust Ecosystem 
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Addressing regulatory constraints and developing a 

robust accountability system to ensure effective 

implementation of regulatory reviews by ministries 

and agencies 
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How MPC drives productivity of the nation? 



exercise 
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Let’s start by sharing your views on “productivity” 

Register on pollev.com/zahidismail397 using your smartphone or  tablet browser 
 

Answer the test question “What is your name?” 
 

Answer the question what “productivity” means to you? By choosing and typing 
one word from the selection provided below. 

 
 

 
 

 
See views across today’s  audience shared live 

 

 

 

 

Work harder 

Work smarter 

Innovation 

New business model 

Regulatory Reform 

Output 



The Importance of Good Land Governance in 

Enhancing National Competitiveness 
| 16 August 2016 | 8.30 am – 10.30 am | INSTUN | Malaysia | 

17 



18 

Good Land 

Governance 



“India grows at night… 

 

 

…when the government sleeps”  

 
Jul, 2013 
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“... capitalism’s success in 
the West depends largely 
on a formal system of 
documented property—
the key to unlocking 
capital.”  

Jan, 2000 
20 
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Definition of governance: 

 

“the manner in which power is 

exercised in the management of a 

country's economic and social 
resources for development” 

Legislative, Executive & Judiciary 

regulations 
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Elements of Good Governance – Comparative Analysis 

Elements 
World 

Bank 
IDA AsDB AfDB UNDP WGI TFA Total 

Accountability √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 7 

Transparency √ √ √ √ √ √ 6 

Participation √ √ √ √ √ √ 6 

The rule of law  √ √ √ 3 

International Development Association (IDA)       The United Nations Development Programme (UNDP)  The Worldwide Governance Indicators (WGI)  

The Asian Development Bank (AsDB)       The African Development Bank (AfDB)   Trade Facilitation Agreement (TFA) 



Elements of Good Governance – descriptions 
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Accountability Transparency Participation The rule of law  

At the micro level it 

requires that 

managers of 

implementing 

agencies be 

accountable for 

operational efficiency 

 

Information should be 

made available to the 

general public and 

there should be clarity 

as to rules and 

regulations 

Government  should 

give stakeholders the 

opportunity to improve 

the design and 

implementation of 

public Policies 

A fair, predictable and 

stable legal 

framework is essential 

so that businesses 

and individuals may 

assess economic 

opportunities and act 

on them without 

fear of arbitrary 

interference 
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Regulatory Cycle 

Stage 1: 

Ex ante impact 

analysis 

Stage 3:  

Administer and 

enforce the regulation 

Stage 2: 

Draft and enact written 

regulation  

Consultation 

Stage 4:  

Monitor and review 

existing regulation 



The World Bank Ease of Doing Business framework 
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Doing Business: Topics 

Starting a Business  

Dealing with Construction Permits  

Getting Electricity  

Registering Property  

Getting Credit  

Protecting Minority Investors  

Paying Taxes  

Trading Across Borders  

Enforcing Contracts  

Resolving Insolvency  

“The DOING BUSINESS project provides 

objective measures of business regulations 

for local firms in 190 economies and 

selected cities at the subnational level” 



exercise 
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Where is your country on World Bank Ease of Doing 

Business Ranking – Registering Property? 

How to improve World Bank Ease of Doing Business 

Ranking – Registering Property in your country? 



Where is your country on World Bank Ease of Doing 
Business Ranking – Registering Property? 
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How to improve World Bank Ease of Doing Business Ranking – Registering Property in your country? 

57 

25 

24 

75 

101 

141 

124 

159 

111 

177 

21 

35 

42 

56 

58 

65 

87 

108 

157 

185 

Azerbaijan

Mauritius

Malaysia

Bhutan

Fiji

Lao PDR

Iran, Islamic Rep.

Zimbabwe

Sri Lanka

Bangladesh

Rank - Registering property Rank global (DB18)

70.19 

77.54 

78.43 

66.27 

60.74 

53.01 

56.48 

48.47 

58.86 

40.99 

82.07 

77.89 

76.06 

73.41 

71.86 

69.55 

64.16 

58.21 

45.92 

27.67 

Azerbaijan

Mauritius

Malaysia

Bhutan

Fiji

Lao PDR

Iran, Islamic Rep.

Zimbabwe

Sri Lanka

Bangladesh

DTF - Registering property DTF global
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Good Governance: Why Malaysia bothers? 

Note: Exchange rate of 3.20 MYR/USD used 
Source: World Bank; CIA World Factbook; OECD SCM Manual; SCM Network; MPC- estimate; MPC analysis 

Regulatory burdens assumed 

to constitute ~2.5% of 

Malaysia’s GDP... 

Malaysia's figure currently assumed to be 

the average of these figures (~2.5% of GDP) 

...which is approximately 

equal to ~RM 17 billion per 

year 

• Malaysia’s GDP in 2009 was ~RM 662 billion (~USD 207 billion) 

• 2.5% of GDP is ~RM 17 billion 

• Regulatory burdens currently in the magnitude of ~RM 17 billion per year 

By setting up a 25% reduction 

target... 

• Many countries set up a 25% reduction target for their regulatory burden reduction 

programs 

• Examples of those with 25% target - Denmark, UK, Netherlands, etc. 

...positive impact on the 

economy could reach ~RM 4 

billion per year on compliance 

cost savings 

• If Malaysia could similarly set and achieve the 25% reduction target, unnecessary 

regulatory costs on the economy could be reduced by ~RM 17 billion x 25% = ~RM 

4 billion per year 

1.4%

2.4%

3.6%

Denmark 

UK 

Netherlands 

Reg. Burdens as % of GDP 

• Implementing Good Governance  in Malaysia could result in ~RM4Bn 

GDP impact 
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MPB: Malaysia Productivity Blueprint 
 

9th MP, 2006 

MS ISO 

Benchmarking 

E-Government 

Quality Control Circle 

Total Quality Management 

PEMUDAH, 2007 

10th MP, 2011 

MBL, 2010 

Collaboration with AGPC 

RURB, 2011 
11th MP, 2016 

Collaboration with OECD 

NPDIR, 2014 

MBL: Modernising Business Licensing 
MP: Malaysia Plan 
RURB: Reducing Unnecessary Regulatory Burdens on Business 

PEMUDAH: Special Taskforce to Facilitate Business 
AGPC: Australian Government Productivity Commission 
NPDIR: National Policy on the Development and Implementation of Regulations 

MPB, 2017 

V 

V 

Malaysia’s journey towards good governance 

11TH MP MID-TERM REVIEW, 2018 
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The process now takes 30% of the time it did a decade ago 

260 

78 

0

50

100
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300

2008 2018

Doing Business Report, World Bank Doing Business Report, World Bank 

Improved ranking 

Example: Dealing with Construction Permits (DCP) in Kuala Lumpur 
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Application of Good Governance Element for regulatory excellence 
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Contributing factors for better DCP regulations 

Accountability 
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Contributing factors for better DCP regulations (cont’d-2) 

Participation 
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Contributing factors for better DCP regulations (cont’d-3) 

Transparency 
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Contributing factors for better DCP regulations (cont’d-4) 

The Rule of  Law 
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MPB: Malaysia Productivity Blueprint 
 

9th MP, 2006 

MS ISO 

Benchmarking 

E-Government 

Quality Control Circle 

Total Quality Management 

PEMUDAH, 2007 

10th MP, 2011 

MBL, 2010 

Collaboration with AGPC 

RURB, 2011 
11th MP, 2016 

Collaboration with OECD 

NPDIR, 2014 

MBL: Modernising Business Licensing 
MP: Malaysia Plan 
RURB: Reducing Unnecessary Regulatory Burdens on Business 

PEMUDAH: Special Taskforce to Facilitate Business 
AGPC: Australian Government Productivity Commission 
NPDIR: National Policy on the Development and Implementation of Regulations 

MPB, 2017 

V 

V 

Malaysia’s journey towards good governance 

11TH MP MID-TERM REVIEW, 2018 



RURB Process 

39 

Conceptualise the value chain 

List all Acts and map them onto the value chain 

Scoping & target selection 

Develop Issues Paper with list of questions 

Conduct interviews 

Analyse information gathered 

Draft Report (proposed options) 

Public consultation 

Final Report and submission 

Conceptualise the value chain 

List all Acts and map them onto the value chain 

Scoping & target selection 

Develop Issues Paper with list of questions 

Conduct interviews 

Analyse information gathered 

Draft Report (proposed options) 

Public consultation 

LITERATURE 

REVIEW 

INPUTS 

(Reports, Web-

sites, Articles & 

Statistics, etc.) 

CONSULTATION 

AND  

EXPERT'S  

ADVICE 



Example of RURB supply chain  
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Preparing 
Land 

Production Transport Marketing 

• Land use 
and land 
tenure 

• Biosecurity 
• Export 

control 

• Biosecurity 
• Export 

control 

• Biosecurity 
• Export 

control 
• Packaging & 

labelling 

Farm businesses face regulations at every stage of the supply chain 

Reducing Unnecessary Regulatory Burdens on Business 



RURB list of questions 

41 

1. Which regulations concern you the most? Why? 

2. Which regulations are the hardest to comply with? In what way? 

3. Which regulations do you think are too onerous given what they are trying to achieve? 

4. What do you think of the current costs involved in getting your application to maintain your business?   

5. How about the application’s processing time?  Which exact processing stage is the most burdensome to 

maintaining the business?   

6. Do you think there is any regulation that is not justified at all? 

7. Are some regulatory requirements inconsistent? 

8. Do you consider inspectors and other regulatory administrators are doing a good or a poor job? In what way? 

9. Do you find inspectors and administrators are consistent in their decisions? 

10. Do you find they are helpful or unhelpful in advising you how to comply? Are there any publicly available 

guidelines? 

11. How long do regulators take to respond to applications, queries, etc.?  

12. Do you have any suggestions for reducing the burden of compliance of regulations?  

13. Are there any other issues you want to suggest we should cover in our review? 
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RURB Recommendation 

Example of recommendation implemented 
Reduction in time taken to dispose waste for Licensed 

Manufacturing Warehouse (LMW) operating in Free Zone 
from 60  to 7 days 

60 

7 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

2016 2018

Days to dispose waste  

RURB Warehousing Report (2016) 

RM 5 million compliance 
cost savings per year 

Communication with the business community on new procedure 
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National 

Competitiveness 
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What is national competitiveness? 

45 

“the set of institutions, policies and factors that 

determine the level of productivity of a country” 

"Competitiveness is the extent to which a country is 

able to foster an environment in which enterprises 

can generate sustainable value." 

https://www.weforum.org/agenda/2016/09/what-is-competitiveness/ 

https://www.imd.org/wcc/world-competitiveness-center-mission/Overview/ 



Why should we care about it? 

• Rising competitiveness means rising prosperity 

• Competitive economies are those that are most likely to 

be able to grow more sustainably and inclusively 

• Greater profitability 

• Improving the welfare and living standards of people 
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 The Global Competitiveness Index framework 
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The IMD World Competitiveness Yearbook framework 

48 

National Competitiveness 



exercise 
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Where is your country on Global Competitiveness Index  

2017-2018? 

 

How to improve  your ranking/performance in the 

Global Competitiveness Index  2017-2018? 



Where is your country on Global Competitiveness 
Index  2017-2018? 
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How to improve  your ranking/performance in the Global Competitiveness Index  2017-2018? 

0 

23 

35 

45 

69 

82 

85 

98 

99 

124 

0 

5.17 

4.69 

4.52 

4.27 

4.1 

4.08 

3.91 

3.91 

3.32 

Fiji

Malaysia

Azerbaijan

Mauritius

Iran, Islamic Rep.

Bhutan

Sri Lanka

Lao PDR

Bangladesh

Zimbabwe

Score (Scale ranges from 1 to 7) GCR Rank
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Malaysia’s 

Experience 
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Activity name: Think-pair-share 
Time: 20-30 minutes 
Participants must be paired into teams of two. 

C a s e  s t u d y :   
Land Registration in Sarawak, Malaysia (2006 – 2009) 



Questions for discussion 

i. What’s the problem? 

ii. What’s the cause of the problem? 

iii. How could the problem have been avoided? 

iv. What are the possible solutions to the problem? 

v. What can you learn from this scenario? 

C a s e  s t u d y :   
Land Registration in Sarawak, Malaysia (2006 – 2009) 
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